
Page 1 of 1  
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2017\Board Agendas\12-7-17\Contract Change Orders\17-1750_CO 3 - Zignego - Arcadian.docx 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
ARCADIAN AVENUE UTILITY AND STREET IMPROVEMENTS – CONCRETE PAVEMENT 

 
 
 
DATE: December 7,  2017 
 
Contract Number: 4001 (PO170221) 
 
Branch:  Engineering Division 
 
Change Order Number:   3   
 
Contractor:  Zignego Company, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ....................................................................................... $ 1,866,956.18 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .............................................................. $ 1,907,569.18 
 
Description of change: 
 

1. Add Extra No. 3 – Water Conflict 
Description: Unforeseen conflict between proposed watermain and 

proposed gas. 
Payment: Lump Sum .......................................................................... $ 2,720.56 

 
 

Amount of this Change Order .........................................................................................  $  2,720.56 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ........................................................... $ 1,910,289.74 
 
 
   _____________________________________________________________________ 
  City of Waukesha                                        Date 
  Director of Public Works 
 
 
   _____________________________________________________________________ 
  Contractor                                                   Date 
  Zignego Company, Inc. 


